—
SO L A R I N V ERTER S
ABB string inverters
PVS-50/60-TL
The PVS-50/60-TL is ABB’s cloud
connected three-phase string
solution enabling cost efficient
large decentralized photovoltaic

—
Technical data and types
Type code PVS-50-TL PVS-60-TL
Physical
Environmental protection rating IP65
Cooling Forced air
Dimension (H x W x D) 750 mm x 1100 mm x 261,5 mm / 29.5” x 43,3” x 10.27”
Weight 68 kg / 150 lbs (SX version)
Mounting system Wall bracket
Safety
Marking CE
Safety and EMC standard IEC/EN 62109-1, IEC/EN 62109-2, EN 61000-6-2, EN 61000-6-3, EN 61000-3-11, EN 61000-3-12
EN 62311, EN 301 489-1, EN 301 489-17, EN 300 328
Grid standard (check your sales channel for availability)
CEI 0-21, CEI 0-16, DIN V VDE V 0126-1-1, VDE-AR-N 4105, G59/3, DRRG/DEWA, Chile LV/MV
EN 50438 (Including Ireland deviations), RD 1565, RD 413, UTE C15-7-712-1
P.O. 12.3, AS/NZS 4777.3, BDEW, NRS-097-2-1, MEA, PEA, IEC 61727, ISO/IEC Guide 67(System 5)
IEC 61683, VFR-2014, IEC 62116, Synergrid C10/11, IRR-DCC-MV, CLC-TS-50549-1/-2
Available product variants
Input connections with terminal blocks
+ surge arrester Type 2 in both DC and AC sides PVS-50-TL PVS-60-TL
Input connections with terminal blocks + DC switch
+ surge arrester Type 2 in both DC and AC sides PVS-50-TL-S PVS-60-TL-S
15 quick Input connections + fuses (single pole) + DC
switch + surge arresters Type 2 in both DC and AC sides PVS-50-TL-SX PVS-60-TL-SX
15 quick Input connections + fuses (both poles) + DC
switch + surge arresters Type 2 in both DC and AC sides PVS-50-TL-SX2 PVS-60-TL-SX2
Optional available
SPD Type 1 + 2 on the DC side 4) Available Available
Display 5) Available Available
1)Please refer to the document “String inverters – Product manual appendix” available at